Bid Results
SOUTHRIDGE DOG PARKS (EAST AND WEST)
(DE-25-97-SB)

. Zeco, Inc
Yorba Linda, CA

. Wheeler Paving, Inc
Riverside, CA

. Aneen Construction, Inc.
Riverside, CA

. Roadway Engineering & Construction Corp.
Perris, CA

. Metrocell Construction, Inc
Ontario, CA

. Gentry General Engineering, Inc

Colton, CA

. Oppenheimer National

San Juan Capistrano, CA

. Gerald Miller Construction dba Miller Blades

Riverside, CA

. Addison-Miller, Inc

Orange, CA

RE Chaffee Construction, Inc

Wrightwood, CA

. CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc

Diamond Bar, CA

RG General Engineering, Inc

Norco, CA

$541,326.50
$697,492.90
$713,345.00
$742,172.50
$744,710.38

$759,264.25

$777,149.78

$818,834.88

$867,738.00

$899,408.00

$921,542.21

$929,726.00




Deark E&C, Inc

Fullerton, CA

KNC Construction, Inc

Apple Valley, CA

. Asphalt Fabric & Engineering

Signal Hill, CA

$934,548.00

$1,083,928.23

$1,179,071.50




