## Bid Results SOUTHRIDGE DOG PARKS (EAST AND WEST) (DE-25-97-SB)

1. Z	eco, Inc Yorba Linda, CA	\$541,326.50
2. W	Vheeler Paving, Inc Riverside, CA	\$697,492.90
3. A	neen Construction, Inc. Riverside, CA	\$713,345.00
4. R	oadway Engineering & Construction Corp.  Perris, CA	\$742,172.50
5. N	Metrocell Construction, Inc Ontario, CA	\$744,710.38
6. G	entry General Engineering, Inc	\$759,264.25
	Colton, CA	
7. Oppenheimer National		\$777,149.78
	San Juan Capistrano, CA	
8. Gerald Miller Construction dba Miller Blades		\$818,834.88
	Riverside, CA	
9. Addison-Miller, Inc		\$867,738.00
	Orange, CA	
10.	RE Chaffee Construction, Inc	\$899,408.00
	Wrightwood, CA	
11.	CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc	\$921,542.21
	Diamond Bar, CA	
12.	RG General Engineering, Inc	\$929,726.00
	Norco, CA	

13.	Deark E&C, Inc	\$934,548.00
	Fullerton, CA	
14.	KNC Construction, Inc	\$1,083,928.23
	Apple Valley, CA	
15.	Asphalt Fabric & Engineering	\$1,179,071.50
	Signal Hill, CA	